EXTECH INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION
285 Bear Hill Road, Waltham, MA 02451-1064
Phone: 781-890-7440 • FAX 781-890-7864
12/01 - R1
Features:
• Dual LCD display for Temperature, Humidity,
and advanced function indication
• Measures Temperature (°C/°F) and Relative

RH/Temperature Pen
Compact, Digital Hygro-Thermometer, ideal for field use
Ordering Information:
445580.............RH/Temperature Pen
445580-NIST ..RH/Temperature Pen w NIST Certificate
445582.............RH/Temperature Pen and Calibration Standards KIt
445582-NIST ..RH/Temperature Pen and Calibration Standards KItw NIST Certificate
Specifications % Relative Humidity            Temperature
Range: 10 to 90% 32 to 122°F (-0 to 50°C)
Accuracy: ±5% ±1.8°F/1°C
Resolution: 1%RH 0.1°C or °F